
Last Name First Name License Number Firm City Email
Baker             John (Jack) E11371 Baker & Associates Scottsbluff (308) 632-3123
Bauer             Mark E11180 EA Engrg Sci & Techlgy Inc PBC Lincoln (402) 464-4011
Beccard           Arthur E5369 Omaha abeccard@td2co.com (402) 330-8860
Benson            Ronald E3051 JEO Consulting Group Inc Norfolk info@jeo.com (402) 371-6416
Bleier            Jay E15807 Olsson Hastings jbleier@olssonassociates.com (402) 463-0240
Brandt            Gary E-3981 Kirkham Michael Omaha gbrandt@kirkham.com (402) 393-5630
Brandt            Ryan E11359 JEO Consulting Group Inc Wahoo info@jeo.com (402) 443-4661
Breuer            Eric E-2300 Gilmore & Associates Columbus ebreuer@benesch.com (402) 910-2347
Brungardt Jr      Paul E-9443 Brungardt Engineering LLC Kearney (308) 236-2166
Burklund          Brent E10209 TC Engineering Inc (TCE) North Platte brb@tcengineeringinc.com (308) 534-9245
Burroughs         James E10181 Olsson Associates Lincoln (402) 474-6311
Canelli           William E4866 Bennington (402) 215-7499
Carlson           Benjamin E14739 Lincoln
Church            Alan E10119 APC Engineering Armour (605) 207-0014
Coe               David E-4295 Coe Engineering Chadron dvcoe@panhandle.net (308) 432-4318
Dahlgren          Russell E11924 Dahlgren Consulting Cheyenne
Day               John E10648 Olsson Associates Lincoln
Deaver            Jake E-14499 Bellevue
Degen             Brian 14501 Olsson Grand Island bdegen@olsson.com (308) 384-8750
DeVries           Anne E9078 Lincoln adevries@alltel.net (402) 435-0883
Dodd              Stephen E6508 Dodd Engineering & Surveying Fremont (402) 727-9067
Engel             Weston E14359 Omaha
Etsinger          Matthew E-16360 Mitchell
Evasco            Guy E5824 Nebraska Public Powere Distric Columbus gmevasc@nppd.com (877) 275-6773
Franz             Ronald E8179
Geary             Aaron E14971 DEQ Enterprises Inc Norfolk aarongeary@live.com (402) 452-6757
Gilmore           David E6180 Gilmore & Associates Columbus (402) 546-2807
Gokie             Timothy E11309 Olsson Associates Lincoln tim.gokie@nebraska.gov (402) 474-6311
Goughnour         Ryan E15641 Morrissey Engineering Inc Omaha info@morrisseyengineering.com (402) 491-4144
Hajek             Raymond E2475 R J Hajek & Associates Columbus rhajek@neb.rr.com (402) 564-4379
Hanson            Dwight E7218 H2Optimal Inc Ithaca (402) 623-4247
Hayward           Andrew E16168 Panhandle Concrete Morrill Andy@panhandleconcrete.com (308) 631-3327
Heine             Donald E8243 Thompson Dreessen & Dorner Inc Omaha dheine@td2co.com (402) 330-8860
Henrichsen        Douglas E9942 HDR Engineering Minneapolis
Hicks             James E12842 Curtis (308) 367-4291
Hillyer           Pat E-12051 Lamp Rynearson & Associates Omaha pat.hillyer@LRA-inc.com (402) 496-2498
Jirak             Joel E13971 Olsson Associates Lincoln jjirak@olsson.com (402) 525-5519
Johnson           Garrett E17402 Brickyard Consulting Inc Hooper info@brickyardconsult.com (402) 302-0421
Johnson           Richard E5856 Johnson Engineering Company Norfolk rcj@cableone.net
Kellner           Douglas E9738 Thompson Dreessen & Dorner/TDD Omaha dkellner@td2co.com (402) 330-8860
Kesteloot         Kurt E-16295 Fort Calhoun (928) 890-8190
Koester           Norm E7354 Norm Koester Engineering Plattsmouth (402) 235-3936
Konda             Daren E11311 Game and Parks Commission Lincoln daren.konda@nebraska.gov (402) 471-5525
Kreikemeier       Chris E-9576 E-Design LLC Waverly
Lemke             Chris E9468 North Platte (308) 995-6677
Lightner          Lynn E-2165
Linscott          John E11826 Lincoln jdlinscott@earthlink.net (402) 560-8523
Loth              Lyle E3137 ESP Consultants / ESP Inc Lincoln lyle@espeng.com (402) 421-2341
Loudon            Douglas E16160 Olsson Kearney dloudon@olsson.com (308) 708-7650
Lutz              Robert E12996 Lincoln
Marcoe            Nathaniel 17791 Chadron (308) 432-3202
Mayhew            Lynn E-10661 City of Grand Island Utilities Grand Island lmayhew@giud.com (308) 385-5494
McCarthy          Tim E8067 REGA Engineering Group Inc Lincoln (402) 484-7342
Meyer             Gregory E4516 Buell Winter Mousel & Assoc Sioux City (712) 258-4202
Miller            Chris E8775 Miller & Associates Mc Cook ma@ocsmccook.com (308) 345-3710
Miller            Reed E-4486 Miller & Associates Kearney ma@ocsmccook.com (308) 234-6456
Miriovsky         Jacob E16127 JEO Consulting Lincoln jmiriovsky@jeo.com (402) 474-8774
Morgan            Miles E16642 Mc Cook
Morrison          Terry E-12481 Ehrhart Griffin & Assoc Omaha (402) 561-2305
Musilek           Jim E5935 Kearney (308) 237-1241
Napier            Brett E14564 Napier Engineering LLC Fairway
Neer              Tony E17699 US Army Corps of Engineers Kansas City (913) 307-0964
Nohr              Ronald E10179 EDM Associates Inc Crofton rn1841@yahoo.com (402) 388-4811
Olsen             Michael E16360 MC Schaff Associates Scottsbluff MOlsen@mcschaff.com (308) 635-1926
Onnen             Richard E10664 E & A Consulting Group Inc Lincoln ronnen@eacg.com (402) 421-1717
Papstein          Timothy E9056 Thompson Dreessen & Dorner/TDD Omaha (402) 330-8860
Penne             Terry 1348 Belgrade kpenne28@gmail.com (308) 357-1034
Petersen          John E-13893 JEO Lincoln
Peterson          Dana E10401 Frontwater Engineering LLC Johnson Lake (308) 995-6677
Prochnow          Dean E4132 Lincoln (402) 421-1649
Protzman          Roger E9840 JEO Consultng Group Inc Norfolk (402) 371-6416
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Reinsch           Craig E12625 Lincoln creinsch@olsson.com (402) 458-5671
Riener            Jacqueline E7483 Southwest Environmental Mc Cook jacueriener21@gmail.com (308) 340-0063
Riggs             Charles E4369 Thompson Dreessen & Dorner/TDD Omaha (402) 330-8860
Rogge             Steven E8878 Pleasant Dale
Rohn              Kurtis E10050 TD2 Omaha krohn@td2co.com (402) 330-8860
Rosenthal         Dan E7588 REGA Engineering Group Inc Lincoln dan@regaengineering.com (402) 484-7342
Rouse             Mark E14478 Culbertson Rouse_58@hotmail.com (308) 340-1516
Rutherford        Walter E10360 Lincoln (402) 420-6749
Sall              Dale E3469 JEO Consulting Group Inc Grand Island (308) 381-7428
Sasse             Gary E-6209 JEO Consulting Group Inc Nebraska City (402) 873-6766
Scarpello         Fred E8052 WLA Consulting Lincoln (402) 475-8588
Schmidt           Larry E-12047 Grand Island (308) 380-7144
Schmoker          Scott E8251 Kirkham Michael Consulting Omaha (402) 393-5630
Schoeneck         Jeffery E8989 Horizon Envirotech LLC Cedar Bluffs jeffhet@1791.com (402) 720-9209
Schoeneman        Loren E5711 Pro Engineering Inc Soiux Falls (605) 336-6248
Schultes          Michael E-12409 JEO Consulting Group Hastings (402) 462-5657
Setwyn            David E14317 Indian Health Services Holton (785) 364-4843
Shaw              Landon E16902 T C Engineering Inc North Platte (308) 534-9245
Siedlik           Michael E-4532 Bellevue msiedlik@aol.com (402) 504-2007
Snyder            Richard E-4350 Columbus snyder@megavision.com (402) 563-2236
Stark             Justin E13167 Olsson Associates Lincoln jstark@olssonassociates.com (402) 458-5697
Stein             Justin E11641 JEO Consulting Group Lincoln
Steinke           Jerry E3321 Brule jsteinke@cnppid.com (308) 995-5837
Stephen           Osborn E7136
Stunkel           Jeff E10053 Myers Construction Broken Bow (308) 872-5469
Sueper            James E-11882 Norfolk
Vachal            Danielle E9904
Wehling           William E3615 Wehling Engineers Beatrice we04045@windstream.net (402) 228-1834
Werblow           Thomas E4161 TC Engineering Inc (TCE) North Platte tcw@tcengineeringinc.com (308) 534-9245
Westergard        Mark E7434 E & A Consulting Group (E&A) Omaha (402) 895-4700
Westhoff          Jerry E-5201 J J Westhoff Construction Co Lincoln (402) 421-1225
White             Caleb E16873 JEO consulting Group Inc Omaha
Williams          Jeremy E10521 Design Associates of Lincoln Lincoln jeremy@DAofLincoln.com (402) 474-3000
Wolford           Greg E6362 W Design Associates Mc Cook greg@wdesignea.com (308) 345-2370
Wortmann          Christopher E10759 Eisenbraun & Associates Yankton (605) 665-8092
Zwingman          John E9606 Advanced Consulting Eng Svc West Point mail@acesengineeringservices.com (402) 372-1923
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